
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel‐Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Derek L. Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com
Ross M. Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Carter Morby cmorby@fosterfence.com
Rod Lima ( Nexlar) 2825 wilcrest dr 170 Houston TX 77042 Member Nexlar, LLC 2814099572
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